
10-21

10-24

10-26

10-30

11-2

11-6

11-7

11-9

11-13

11-16

11-27

11-30

12-7

12-11

12-14

12-27

12-28

12-29

01-4

01-11

01-15

TBD

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

6pm

Rose Hill (Jamboree)

Humboldt

Trenton

Rose Hill

West Bemis

North East

Trenton

Munford

N. Parkway

JCT

West Bemis

JCT

CMS

North Parkway

Rose Hill

JCMMS Holiday Classic

JCMMS Holiday Classic

JCMMS Holiday Classic

Munford

CMS

Humboldt

JCMMS BOYS/GIRLS BASKETBALL

AGAINSTSTART TIMEDATE LOCATION
Away

JCMMS

away

away

away

away

JCMMS

JCMMS

away

JCMMS

JCMMS

away

away

JCMMS

JCMMS

JCMMS

JCMMS

JCMMS

Away

JCMMS

Away


