## **JCMMS BOYS/GIRLS BASKETBALL**



DAIE	LUCATIU		
10-21	Away		
10-24	JCMMS		
10-26	away		
10-30	away		
11-2	away		
11-6	away		
11-7	JCMMS		
11-9	JCMMS		
11-13	away		
11-16	JCMMS		
11-27	JCMMS		
11-30	away		
12-7	away		
12-11	JCMMS		
12-14	JCMMS		
12-27	JCMMS		
12-28	JCMMS		
12-29	JCMMS		
01-4	Away		
01-11	JCMMS		
01-15	Away		

DATE	LOCATION	START TIME	AGAINST
10-21	Away	TBD	Rose Hill (Jamboree)
10-24	JCMMS	6pm	Humboldt
10-26	away	6pm	Trenton
10-30	away	6pm	Rose Hill
11-2	away	6pm	West Bemis
11-6	away	6pm	North East
11-7	JCMMS	6pm	Trenton
11-9	JCMMS	6pm	Munford
11-13	away	6pm	N. Parkway
11-16	JCMMS	6pm	JCT
11-27	JCMMS	6pm	West Bemis
11-30	away	6pm	JCT
12-7	away	6pm	CMS
12-11	JCMMS	6pm	North Parkway
12-14	JCMMS	6pm	Rose Hill
12-27	JCMMS	6pm	JCMMS Holiday Classic
12-28	JCMMS	6pm	JCMMS Holiday Classic
12-29	JCMMS	6pm	JCMMS Holiday Classic
01-4	Away	6pm	Munford
01-11	JCMMS	6pm	CMS
01-15	Away	6pm	Humboldt



